120
M21M11
A
B C
UBA
UAC
U2 U1
U3

Amp. Fuse Size
C
on
ne
ct
io
n
Bipolar (2P) 3 pole (3P) 4 pole (3P + N) *(1)
External handle Direct handle
Frontal *(2) Side Frontal Side
Code Code Code Code Code Code Code
50 14 x 51 00 M1100502PBC20 M1100503PBC20 M1100503NBC20
DS-SA02 DM1SLB1 DM1SI01 DM1SYB163 NH00C
00
M1100632PBDB0 M1100633PBDB0 M1100633NBDB0
100 NH00C M1101002PBDB0 M1101003PBDB0 M1101003NBDB0
32 BSA1
00
M1100322PBBA0 M1100323PBBA0 M1100323NBBA0
DS-SA02 DM1SAB1 DM1SI01 DM1SYB1
63 BSA2
BSA3 M1100632PBBB0 M1100633PBBB0 M1100633NBBB0
125 22 x 58
0
M1101252PBC30 M1101253PBC30 M1101253NBC30
DS-SA02 DM1SLB1 DM1SI01 DM1SYB1
125 22 x 58 M1101252PTC30 M1101253PTC30 M1101253NTC30
125 NH00
0
M1101252PBDB0 M1101253PBDB0 M1101253NBDB0
125 NH00 M1101252PTDB0 M1101253PTDB0 M1101253NTDB0
160 NH00 M1101602PBDB0 M1101603PBDB0 M1101603NBDB0
160 NH00 M1101602PTDB0 M1101603PTDB0 M1101603NTDB0
100 BSA2
BSA3
0
M1101002PBB00 M1101003PBB00 M1101003NBB00

DS-LA31 DM2SI31 DS-LR31
800 NH3 M2108003PSD30 M2108003NSD30
630 BSC1...
BSC2
3
M2106303PSB70 M2106303NSB70
800 BSC1...
BSC3 M2108003PSB80 M2108003NSB80
SWITCH FUSES  QUICK SELECTION GUIDE
Amp. Fuse Size Connection Series
3 pole 4 pole (3P + N) *(1)
Code Code
63 NH00C
00
M-11 CIF21C00633PBDB CIF21C00633NBDB
100 NH00C M-11 CIF21C01003PBDB CIF21C01003NBDB
125  NH00
0
M-11 CIF21C01253PBDB CIF21C01253NBDB
125 NH00 M-11 CIF21C01253PTDB CIF21C01253NTDB
160 NH00 M-11 CIF21C01603PBDB CIF21C01603NBDB
160 NH00 M-11 CIF21C01603PTDB CIF21C01603NTDB
160 NH0 1 M-21 CIF22C01603PSD0 CIF22C01603NSD0
250 NH1
2
M-21 CIF22C02503PSD1 CIF22C02503NSD1
400 NH2 M-21 CIF22C04003PSD2 CIF22C04003NSD2
630 NH3
3
M-21 CIF22C06303PSD3 CIF22C06303NSD3
800 NH3 M-21 CIF22C08003PSD3 CIF22C08003NSD3
*(1) �Neutral pole early make-late break. Upon request also available 4P and 3P+NF.
*(2) �Padlockable handle in OFF 0 position. Possibility of unlocking the door in ON I position (with the use of a tool).
Also door interlock by a padlock in OFF 0 position.
*(3) Fuses are not supplied.